WINES BY THE GLASS

STAFF FAVOURITES

Domaine Les 3 Toits — Muscadet Sévre & Maine S/ Lie Phileas 2019
Domaine Lemain-Pouillot — Sancerre 2020

Domaine des Maravilhas — Lirac Pradau 2018

Maison A&S — Bourgogne Aligoté 2019
Domaine Frédéric Mochel — Alsace Riesling Grand Cru 2011

Domaine Dubuet-Monthélie — Meursault 2019

Domaine Gaget — Beaujolais Nouveau 2020 SERVED CHILLED

Domaine Romanesca — Julienas 2018

Mas Cal Demoura — Terrasses du Larzac Terre de Jonquiéres 2019

Maison A&S — Hautes Cdtes de Beaune 2019

Domaine des Maravilhas — Ché&teauneuf du Pape Espirito 2018

Domaine La Tour Vieille — Banyuls Réserva NV (75ml/75cl)

Ch. Tirecul La Graviére — Monbazillac Les Pins 2018 (75ml/50cl)

TYPE

White

White

White

White

White

White

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Sweet

Sweet

An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

125ml

£6.5

£7.5

£9

£11.5

£13

£14

£6

£9

£11.5

£12

£12.5

£7

£6

750ml

£26.5

£29.5

£37

£42

£55

£57

£23.5

£37

£42

£46

£49.5

£39

£29



