

WINES BY THE GLASS

	TYPE	125ml	750ml
STAFF FAVOURITES			
Domaine Les 3 Toits – Muscadet Sèvre & Maine S/ Lie Phileas 2019	White	£6.5	£26.5
Domaine Lemain-Pouillot – Sancerre 2020	White	£7.5	£29.5
Domaine des Maravilhas – Lirac Pradau 2018	White	£9	£37
Maison A&S – Bourgogne Aligoté 2019	White	£11.5	£42
Domaine Frédéric Mochel – Alsace Riesling Grand Cru 2011	White	£13	£55
Domaine Dubuet-Monthélie – Meursault 2019	White	£14	£57
Domaine Gaget – Beaujolais Nouveau 2020 <i>SERVED CHILLED</i>	Red	£6	£23.5
Domaine Romanesca – Julienas 2018	Red	£9	£37
Mas Cal Demoura – Terrasses du Larzac Terre de Jonquières 2019	Red	£11.5	£42
Maison A&S – Hautes Côtes de Beaune 2019	Red	£12	£46
Domaine des Maravilhas – Châteauneuf du Pape Espirito 2018	Red	£12.5	£49.5
Domaine La Tour Vieille – Banyuls Réserve NV (75ml/75cl)	Sweet	£7	£39
Ch. Tirecul La Gravière – Monbazillac Les Pins 2018 (75ml/50cl)	Sweet	£6	£29